
Date Opponent Site Time
Fri 8/24/2012 Duncanville^ Away 7:30PM
Fri 8/31/2012 Allen Away 7:30 PM
Fri 9/7/2012 Midland (Green Out) DS 7:30PM

Fri 9/14/2012
Cowboys
Stadium

8:00 PM

Fri 9/21/2012
Fri 9/28/2012 *Keller Central Away 7:30 PM
Fri 10/5/2012 *Keller Timber Creek (Pink Out) DS 7:30 PM
Fri 10/12/2012 *Richland (Homecoming) DS 7:30 PM
Fri 10/19/2012 *Northwest (Youth Football) DS 7:30 PM
Thur 10/25/2012 *Keller High Away 7:00 PM
Fri 11/2/2012 *Keller Fossil Ridge (Senior Night) DS 7:30 PM
Thur 11/8/2012 *Haltom FAAC Birdville 7:00PM

^  Scrimmage
* District Game

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SITE TIME SITE TIME
Fri 8/24/2012 Duncanville^ Away 6:00 PM Away 6:00 PM Away 5:00 PM
Thur 8/30/2012 Allen DS 5:00 PM DS 7:00 PM Old Allen 4/5/7:00 PM
Thur 9/6/2012 Trinity Away 5:00 PM Away 7:00 PM DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Wed 9/12/2012 Temple West 5:00 PM West 7:00 PM
Thur 9/13/2012 Temple DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Thur 9/20/2012 OPEN
Thur 9/27/2012 *Keller Central DS 5:00 PM DS 7:00 PM Away 5 / 7:00 PM
Thur 10/4/2012 *Keller Timber Creek Away 5:00 PM Away 7:00 PM DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Thur 10/11/2012 *Richland Away 5:00 PM Away 7:00 PM DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Thur 10/18/2012 *Northwest Away 5:00 PM Away 7:00 PM DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Wed 10/24/2012 *Keller DS 5:00 PM DS 7:00 PM Away 5 / 7:00 PM
Thur 11/1/2012 *Keller Fossil Ridge Away 5:00 PM Away 7:00 PM DS 5 / 7:00 PM
Tue 11/6/2012 *Haltom DS 5:00 PM DS 7:00 PM Away 5 / 7:00 PM

Head Coach:  Hal Wasson
Head JV Green Coach:  Tony Holmes
Head JV Black Coach:  Aaron Lineweaver
Head Freshman Coach:  Joe Barton

Athletic Director:  Kevin Ozee
Athletic Secretary:  Rhonda R. Hatley

Football Office: (817) 949-5921
Athletic Office: (817) 949-8300 updated 5/21/2012
Athletic Office Fax:  (817) 949-8313 by Rhonda Hatley

Temple
NCAA Div II Lone Star Conference Showcase

JV BLACK

VARSITY

2012 SOUTHLAKE CARROLL
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9TH GRADE
(white/black/green)JV GREEN


